
LOCAL ISLAND TRIP
DAYS: Saturday, Tuesday & Friday
Water Provided
TIME: 16:00 - 18:00
NO. OF PAX: 8 - 26 Guests
PRICE: $35.00

SUNRISE FISHING
DAYS: Everyday
Coffee, Tea, Pastry items, Fruits, Soft drinks & Water Provided
TIME: 06:30 - 08:30
NO. OF PAX: 2 - 4 Guests
PRICE: $85.00

ISLAND HOPPING
DAYS: Thursday
Water, Soft drinks & Lunch provided
TIME: 10:00 - 16:30
NO. OF PAX: 10 - 26 Guests
PRICE: $90.00

PRIVATE SAND BANK
DAYS: On request
Fruit platter, Sandwich, Prosecco, Soft drinks & Water provided
TIME: On request
NO. OF PAX: 01 - Unlimited guests
PRICE: $150.00

SUNSET CRUISE
DAYS: Sunday, Monday, Wednesday & Friday
One Bottle Prosecco ( Per Couple ) Or Juice/Soft drinks/Water provided
TIME: 18:00 - 19:30
NO. OF PAX: 2 - 10 Guests
PRICE: $60.00

DOLPHIN CRUISE
DAYS: Sunday & Wednesday
Water Provided
TIME: 16:00 - 18:00
NO. OF PAX: 6 - 26 Guests
PRICE: $55.00

BIG GAME FISHING
DAYS: On request
Coffee, Tea, Sandwich Pastry items, Fruits, Soft drinks & Water Provided
TIME: On request ( Maximum 6 hours )
NO. OF FISHERMEN: 1 - 4 ( Accompanied by maximum 4 )
PRICE: $1800.00

SUNSET DOLPHIN CRUISE
DAYS: Tuesday
Prosecco (2 Glasses per person), water, soft drink or juice provided
TIME: 17:00 - 19:30
NO. OF PAX: 2 - 30  
PRICE: $75.00

PRIVATE TURTLE TRIP
DAYS: On Request
Soft drinks & Water provided
TIME: On request
NO. OF PAX: 1 - 4
PRICE: $250.00

MANTA & DOLPHIN TRIP
DAYS: Monday
Soft drinks & Water provided
TIME: 10:00 - 13:00 & 14:30 - 17:30
NO. OF PAX: 10 - 17 Guests
PRICE: $90.00

SUNSET FISHING
DAYS: Sunday, Monday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday & Saturday
Water Provided
TIME: 17:30 - 19:30
NO. OF PAX: 4 - 8 Guests
PRICE: $50.00

EXCURSIONS INFORMATION

DAYS: Tuesday, Thursday & Saturday
Soft drink & Water provided
TIME: 10:00 - 13:00 & 14:30 - 17:30
NO. OF PAX: 10 - 17 Guests 
PRICE: $80.00

DOLPHIN & TURTLE CRUISE

Cut off time for all excursions is 18:00 hrs. the previous day of the excursion. If cancelled after 18:00 hrs., 50%  will be charged. No-Show will incur a 100% charge. Children 3 to 12yrs will receive 50% discount, under 3 years free of charge.
All outdoor activites are subject to No. of participants and weather conditions.
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Sunset Fishing $501730-1930

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAYTIME PRICE

1830-1930

1645-1715

0830-0900

1645-1715

1930-2000

Dolphin Cruise

Dolphin Cruise & Turtle Cruise

Island Hopping

Local Island Trip

Manta & Dolphin Trip

Snorkeling at House Reef

Sunrise Fishing

Sunset Cruise

Sunset Dolphin Cruise 

1600-1800 $55

$80

$90

$35

$90
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$85

$60

$75

1000 & 1430

1000-1600

1600-1800

1000 & 1430

0630-0830

1800-1930

1700-1930

1030

1730-1830

Aqua Aerobics

Beach Volleyball & Bocce

Fish Feeding at Manta

Pilates Class

Yoga & Stretching

Zumba Dance

Excursion Presentation

2130-0000 -Special Activities
of the Day

1100 &1500

Open Air 
Cinema &
Live Band

Latino
Party

Live Band
DJ & Disco Live Band White Beach 

Party
Boduberu & 

DJ Best Tunes

Karaoke Night 
& DJ 

Perfomance
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